Selectable CCT LED Downlight Specifications
LPR Series
Project Date
Type
Rev V1.3 Date: 02/05/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

9 [9 in.] 18 [18 watts]
13 [13 in.] 24 [24 watts]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LPR5D-K1-SW5A10
ETL CLASSIFIED
Available Models1
	□ LPR5D-K1-SW5A10
	□ LPR7D-K1-SW5A15
□ LPR9D-K1-SW5A18
□ LPR13D-K1-SW5A24
Selectable
CCT 90+
CRI
120 VAC
Voltage TRIAC
Dimming
Certifications and Compliances
• ETL Listed - UL 1598
• CEC Title 24 (JA8-2022-E)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
Selectable CCT LED Downlight Specifications
LPR Series
Dimensional Drawing
Model A B
LPR5D-K1-SW5A10 Ø 5.5in.
(140mm)
0.84in.
(21mm)
LPR7D-K1-SW5A15 Ø 7.5in.
(190mm)
0.84in.
(21mm)
LPR9D-K1-SW5A18 Ø 8.9in.
(225mm)
0.84in.
(21mm)
LPR13D-K1-SW5A24 Ø 12.8in.
(325mm)
1.00in.
(26mm)
B
A
Compatible Dimmer Models
Super Bright LEDs Lutron Leviton
DND-LED1-1-x TG-600PR-WH SCL-153PH-WH 6672
DND-LED3-1-x S-600PR-WH GT-600P 6674
DMR-TS01-3WH-x CTCL-153PDH-WH DVCL-153P DSL06
DMR-TT01-3WH-x TGCL-153PH-LA MSCL-OP153M RNL06
DMR-TE01-3WH-x SLV-600P-AL MACL-153M//MA-R IPL06
DMR-TE01-3WH-Wifi-x DV-600PR-WH PD-6WCL
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
Selectable CCT LED Downlight Specifications
LPR Series
Model LPR5D-K1-SW5A10 LPR7D-K1-SW5A15 LPR9D-K1-SW5A18 LPR13D-K1-SW5A24
Lumens 710 lumens 1240 lumens 1460 lumens 2430 lumens
Wattage 10W 15W 18W 24W
Current Draw 90mA 135mA 150mA 200mA
Efficacy 71 lm/W 83 lm/W 81 lm/W 101 lm/W
Operating Voltage 120 VAC
Input Frequency 60Hz
Power Factor ≥0.9
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, Selectable CCT
Beam Angle 120°
CRI 90+
Dimmer Type TRIAC
Dimming Range 100-10%